M.Sc. Human Technology in Sports and Medicine (TSM)

EXAMPLARY SCHEDULE (1. term | winter term)

Deutsche
Sporthochschule Koln

German Sport University Cologne

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday/Sunday
08:00 TSM3 TSM 2
Data management / Mechanobiology (SE)
programming (SE)
09:00 TSM2
TSM 3 Biomechanics (SE) TSM 1
10:00 Data management (TUT) Mathematics and physics (SE)
TSM 2
Biomechanics and
11:00 Mechanobiology (TUT)
TSM 1
12:00 Mathematics and physics (TUT)
13:00 TSM 2 TSM 3
Ergonomy (SE) Statistics lecture series (LEC)
14:00 TsM4a
TSM 3 Materials and construction (SE)
15:00 Advanced statistics (SE)
TSM 4
16:00 Materials und construction (TUT)
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00

LEC=Lecture

SE=Seminar TUT=Tutorial




